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UTl I_lTY N OTES : | STORM SCHEDULE R

STR# TYPE MOSE | TOPELEV. | HEIGHT | LENGTH | DIAMETER| MATERIAL SLOPE INW.IN | NV, OUT COMMENTS SAN'TARY SEWER SCHEDULE F”:\)E HYD RANT FLOWS
1. G.C. SHALL COORDINATE THE EXACT SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND STORM SEWER BUILDING TIE—IN . s i s MD_12114
LOCATIONS WITH THE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS. ! I5-1 0 8" 5.S. CO (W/TRAFFIC BEARING LID) — PUBLIC HYD=12114
2. ALL UTILITY SERVICE LATERALS OR LINES, INCLUDING ELECTRIC, SHALL BE INSTALLED UNDERGROUND 2 47.53 15 CL 111 REP 0.63% | 21480 | 81450 TOP= 916.70 RESIDUAL: 41 PSI
PER SECTION 36.2—610. WATER & SEWER CONNECTIONS SHALL CONFORM TO WVWA UTILITY STANDARDS :m ﬁl%ﬁ’?ﬁ“” FLOW AT 20 PSI: 1,539 GPM
AND INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE. : ot 78 32 51 INV. OUT: 913.31 FLOW TEST DATE: 9/15/2021 FLOWED BY WVWA
3. THE G.C. SHALL COORDINATE TEMPORARY POWER FOR THE PROPOSED BUILDING AS REQ’D. 4 71.29 15" CL 111 RCP 112% | 91840 | 91380

| %) S.S. C.0. —PUBLIC HrD=12117

4. G.C. SHALL PROVIDE ALL REQUIRED COORDINATION, MATERIALS, AND INSTALLATION TIMING BETWEEN g — o g T0P=917.15 STATIC: 91 PS
AEP, ROANOKE GAS, AND OTHER PROVIDERS. . I5-1 INV. AT BLDG.=912.5 EEC?\L\?UAATL:ZgESPngl 61 Pl

b 100.01 1% CL 11 RGP 0.83% §13.50 51267 ' ’
GENERAL W.V.W.A. NOTES: | ®-{&) 9 LF OF 8" SOR-26 PVC AT 10.3% LOW TEST DATE: 8/15/2021 FLOWED BY WVWA

7 Di-1 518.00 2.5 - INV. OUT INTO EX. 24" MAIN: 912.38 STATIC: 91 PSI
1. ALL CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM TO THE LATEST WVWA DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION = (GC SHALL PROVIDE AN INSERT—A—TEE AT ESIDUAL.37 PS|
STANDARDS. B 5119 15" CL 11l RCP 0.50% 015.05 G145 CONNECTION TO MAIN) FLOW ATZO PS|: 1,692 GPM & ASSOCIATES
2. THE CONTRACTOR OR DEVELOPER IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WESTERN VIRGINIA WATER AUTHORITY IN WRITING AT T DR -l LA 57 FLOW TEST DATE: 9/15/2021 FLOWED BY WVWA
LEAST THREE (3) DAYS PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION. PLEASE CONTACT BRIAN WHITENACK AT (540) 400—4079. 2 -k LI 0 151 ' — PLANNERS / ARCHITECTS
3. ALL WORK SHALL BE SUBJECT TO INSPECTION BY THE WESTERN VIRGINIA WATER AUTHORITY. i | ks o Gt (| soee [etes | v EUSELI"(A:ANHOLE HYD—12414 ENGINEERS / SURVEYORS
4. FIELD CORRECTIONS SHALL BE APPROVED BY THE WESTERN VIRGINIA WATER AUTHORITY PRIOR TO THE START OF - TOP=916.83 gEASTBCUAE:O 3F;S|ps| Roanoke / Richmond
CONSTRUCTION. 17 DI-4B TYPEB | 91791 6.00 i INV. IN=912.24 FLOW AT 20 PSI: 4,219 GPM New River Valley / Staunton
5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN A MINIMUM OF 18” CLEARANCE VERTICALLY AND 2’ MINIMUM HORIZONTALLY : INV. OUT=912.14 FLOW TEST DATE: 9/15/2019 FLOWED BY WVWA Harrisonburg / Lynchburg
FROM OUTSIDE OF PIPE TO OUTSIDE OF PIPE AT ALL WATER, SANITARY SEWER CROSSINGS OF ANY OTHER UTILITIES. '
WHERE THIS CANNOT BE ACHIEVED ADDITIONAL MEASURES IN ACCORDANCE WITH WVWA STANDARDS SHALL BE 18 DI-4B TYPE B 817.31 6.00 it — 19 LF OF 8" SDR-26 PVC AT 2.08% FIRE FLOW REQUIREMENTS BY LOCALITY www.balzer.cc
ENFORCED. 1. USE GROUP A, B, E GREATER THAN 2 STORIES: 2,500 GPM
6. IT IS THE CONTRACTOR’S RESPONSIBILITY TO HAVE ALL EXISTING UTILITIES LOCATED AND POTHOLED TO VERIFY J 48" MH-2 916.67 EX. MANHOLE EE'BSCS. M.H. 2. USE GROUP R-1, R-=2, R=3 AND R—4 WITH 3 STORIES OR GREATER: 2,000 GPM 1208 Corporate Circle
LOCATIONS. THIS PLAN REVIEW DOES NOT REMOVE THE CONTRACTOR’S RESPONSIBILITY TO RELOCATE ANY EXISTING TOP=916.34 Roanoke, VA 24018
7. REFER TO PLAN SET AND WVWA DETAILS FOR SPECIFIC CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS. EX. INV. OUT=911.64 —_— =
8. ALL PAVEMENT N THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY SHALL BE RESTORED BASED ON THE CITY OF ROANOKE RIGHT OF T 87 MH-2 917.82 NEW. MANHOLE NOTES: 1 EXISTING STRUCTRUES THAT ARE TO BE RESET ARE DAMAGED G

' v 48" MH-2 917.52 NEW. MANHOLE 1. G.C. TO CONFIRM & COORDINATE THE BUILDING TIE-IN e e O R o e e oo e e BE

I__”_‘\)E NOTES LOCATION AND ELEVATION WITH M.E.P. AND ARCHITECTURAL '

W 48” MH—2 917.50 NEW. MANHOLE DRAWINGS PRIOR TO CONSTRL_JCT'ON OF LATERAL. 2. ANY EXISTING WATER OR SEWER CONNECTIONS OR OTHER WVWA 4

2. G.C. TO CONFIRM THE TIE—=IN LOCATION AND ELEVATION TO
1. G.C. SHALL PROVIDE A 4400 SERIES OR ABOVE KNOX BOX AT THE MAIN ENTRY DOOR AND AT ELEVATORS PER ASSETS SERVING THIS PROPERTY NOT UTILIZED FOR THIS
’ , NEW. CURB INLET THE EXISTING MANHOLE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND NOTIFY
THE FIRE MARSHALL'S OFFICE, CONTACT THE FIRE MARSHALL'S OFFICE AT 540—853—2795 FOR ORDERING Y DI-3B TYPE B | 917.74 6.00 S 1 ’ THE ENGINEER OF ANY DISCREPANCIES DEVELOPMENT SHALL BE ABANDONED AT THE MAIN BY THE ?~
INFORMATION. SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS ON SPECIFIC MOUNTING LOCATIONS, ETC. 3 6.0 TO CORE DRILL THE EXISTING MANHOLE '01° AND DEVELOPER PER DETAILS ON SHEET C13. o \%
. . . m
2. THE PROPOSED BUILDING SHALL HAVE SPRINKLER SERVICE. G.C. SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING A P.LV., PROVIDE FLEXIBLE BOOT CONNECTION FOR THE PROPOSED = @
FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION, KNOX BOXES, AND IN—GROUND WATER VAULT FOR THE DOMESTIC WATER METER, SEWER CONNECTION. 3. NO PLANTINGS OR ERECTIONS SHALL BE MADE WITHIN A = AN
AND DOUBLE DETECTOR CHECK FOR THE FIRE SERVICE. 4. G.C. O ENSURE GREATER THAN 90 DEGREE ANGLE [ OCATION THAT WOULD, RESTRICT ACCESS To, THE FIRE HYDRANT 20 0 20 40 50 o
3. A FIRE HYDRANT SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN 250’ OF THE MOST REMOTE PART OF BUILDING. BETWEEN THE PROPOSED 8" S.S. MAIN & EXISTING 24" S.S. =
b3 FROM THE STREET. THE GROUND SURFACE WITHIN THE SAME

BUILDING A HAS MIXED OCCUPANCY USE GROUPS TO INCLUDE B, R—2, & A WITH TYPE Il—A CONSTRUCTION. MAIN AT TIE IN AT EX. S.S. M.H. '01 RADIUS SHALL BE LEVEL Q
BUILDING B HAS MIXED OCCUPANCY USE GROUPS TO INCLUDE B, R—-2, M, & A—3 WITH TYPE Il-A CONSTRUCTION. :

4. ALL NEW OR RELOCATED UTILITY LATERALS AND SERVICE LINES SCALE: 17 = 20°
MUST BE UNDERGROUND.

4. FLOW OF 2,500 GPM FROM THE ADJACENT FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR THE SITE.

D
&)
T
5. EACH FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION (FDC) IS REQUIRED TO HAVE A KNOX BOX LOCKING CAP INSTALLED WITH : WATER VAULT W/ G.V. o et " I/// 7 T |~ E é -
SINGLE 5” STORZ COUPLING AND A 30° ELBOW. PLEASE CALL THE NUMBER LISTED ABOVE IN NOTE #1, OR VISIT ex. building 6” PVC SPRINKLER LINE TO BLDG ex. otm nlet > - @)
— WATER VAULT : Top=917.84 - g @
WWW.KNOXBOX.COM FOR ORDERING INFORMATION. \ W/ BLDG. MOUNTED PV 0p=917. % ex. water meter 0! 3 —_ 0O
6” PVC SPRINKLER LINE TO BLDG. ) ) / BLDG. 1V NEW TOP-918.00 e | Y— o
W/ BLDG. MOUNTED P.IV. ex. FIRE HYORANT 2” WATER METER/2” SETTER/2” WL WITHIN VAULT Inv=915.09 7 E gﬁ | C O S
4” DOMESTIC WATER LINE TO BUILDING e o e RANSITION TO 4" DOMESTIC WL TO BLDG AFTER VAULT) (15" RCP) v ox. water voult o = |- O =5 !
WATER METER SIZE TBD & INSTALLED e 19 CONNECT AT MAIN W/ 6” CUT IN TEE & 6” G.V. e et o - O = Xg
W/ FUTURE DEVELOPMENT oW AT 20 PSp 421 500H (SEE MEP PLANS FOR BLDG. CONNECTION) i8S o N "(7)' G
ox e ivorayy CONNECT AT MAIN WITH 6” CUT IN TEE & 6” G.V. NEW IR HYDRANT W AT VAULT AT 20 PSl: APPROX. 4,200 GPM ex. Strm Inlet T _____ e 1 o | _CU L
o (SEE MEP PLANS FOR BLDG. CONNECTION) » . ATIC PRESSURE AT VAULT: APPROX. 90 PSI 70p:g7zgg'ﬁ ﬁﬁ - e B aEEe - — E
HYD-12114 ASSEMBLY W/ 6" GV. PER W-17 DETAIL 0] o5 o | 3 ex. compactor ex. building (15" RCP) )
STATIC: FLOW AT VAULT AT 20 PSI: APPROX. 4,200 GPM , ex. SSMH U NEW TOP=917.86" . . — (@)
ATIC: 90 PSI _ CONNECT AT MAIN W/ 6" CUT IN TEE 10017 66" - | c o ™
ESDIAL 4] P STATIC PRESSURE AT VAULT: APPROX.SE;OM:S”:/ ) % D 12136 66 /NV;;”]%/éMﬁ ] I% P /NI = O 5
FLOW AT 20 PSI- 1,539 GPU ex. STATIC: 91 PS/ OZ | Top=918.36" Pl L
ex. Strm Inlet "W” Top=917.80 RESIDUAL: 37 PSI ' AR Inv=914 45p' (6" D.1) : | 4(7) —q) 45 =
G.C. TO PROVIDE NEW Top=917.56" NEW TOP=917.92 FLOW AT 20 PSI: 1,592 GPM ox. parkind\ oay kioskd 1V 1=915.26" (67 D.1) ' v / . o) =
COMMERCIAL WATER METER VAULT. _ _ " 107 - parking\pay Kios s Sy ex. Strm Inlet 'Q @) (g0
, NEW TOP=917.5 Inv=914.30" (12" D.1.) ex. Strm Injet )" . 5 =% | ,
SEE W—5 DETAIL PER W.V.W.A. ST'DS. ~ : " ex. AP TRANSFORMER VAULT - T~ - \Bl= o - Top=918.29 S O =
Inv=915.36 ex. 55 MH W Top=918.00 /| - W _ : 4
(2-12" D1) Top=917.67" s 70 ex St lnjet V" A5 e . E | Inv=914.62 Nn O co
NEW TOP=917.75 el Top=918.06" f % ‘ L (715" RCF) " =
ex. Strm MH 58" nv=913.90" (12" D1 (6799 new Top=917.52 4 NREIRIDY o’ ex. Strm Mr " S Q 8 O
Top=917.10 &\ Inv=914.36" (15" D.1) R ;T ©|_ lop=317.75" (D (@ >
Inv=916.00 (2) 8" pvc 2 s < 4 ~ — : “ 4 — 1 | g /nv="/\/01‘ Available @] CU )
< ‘ : ‘ " (18" RCP) P &)
kA e e e ] D ©
ex. Strm grate inlet AA” PR ) 5 ‘ 2 > S Stm MY D" — E q_), c
Top=916.97 I ' « 7 N : Q ® = O
' l ‘ | 'l il Top=917.71 o]
NEW TOP=917.14 e p e Pt I ez = 25
Inv=NOT LOCATED s P P P e - o v v=912.51" (18" RCF) I 5 2 5
| /AN e mo e o o 2 aaaaasaannooaaonaose s aaonoannn0eanoe e et aanoanaosoaaanonss e ALt — n ﬂy‘ C H
............. \
e A\ Cyz‘er valve D "— 8 Q E
G 7 D i ®)
ex. SS MH R” m 5 E
o= Jop=917.74’ D -
D = o Inv=912.54' — ; © C S
-FER < ocq
7 = O e 5 N N +—
y Y ’ 4 /4 B El lﬂ m N i jl : D] "4/ E 4 445 =~ 4| II N < / < »4 o \F = F H U " — I
Top=917.30" pL__ I > 4 . “ o Y : o o7 TRANSITION FROM 2" WL /FI e T e L n AR O e /Y R C o ; c
Inv=913.15" To Tl e, e 6 y <A 5 , “TO 4" WL OUTSIDE OF THE VAULJ < v . B 7 | B R \H
/ ) 2 L e .4, L L« ~© % ‘ , < WA —Y 4 N X ex..gwater vaults ;e exs vaylt P o . G) > e 7))
12" D ‘ T T T TS A | S T 7 - T - I — z ‘ py LG N,
E//V%’I/I:/ ME/I{F//A%/W ' l;) I ///IéUTURE BUILDING A FDC ; }'—il- - e o ’Dl //MJ 4 o m 2 ° - HE LIJ E e G) -
7 » . 4 ; A Z
ex. Strm M 7 TO BE REMOVED PER W.V.W.A. ST'DS. I [ / / , | Jop=917.81 . S Ye I D +~ M
Jop=917.31 | TO BE INSTALLED W/ FUTURE BLDG. MOUNTED P Bl | Inv=915.36" (12" RCR) il i Q. o
Iv=910.96" (12" pvc) LATERAL TO BE REMOVED /J_ BLDG. SEE FIRE NOTE #5 / - SEE FIRE NOTE #5 < | 7, |l e e i — > o -
' TO CORP. STOP I Il = 1” IRRIGATION METER i ol mk 2 @) - >
m 8 v 0 COORD. W/ ARCH N 1P LA 2 = @© q8)
% , Py
ex. AEP TRANSFORMER FIRE LANE | A - = Gk (7))
I 4 ¥ = Q
AULT 'NO PARKING FIRE LANE’ SIGNAGE ! i RETAIL -1ST FLOOR il FIRE LANE 2 | L Qoo
T 3% g 710X~ "NO PARKING FIRE LANE’ SIGNAGE = =
ox. Strm M X" AT BEGINNING AND END OF FIRE I I, 4 , / RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS - 2ND-5TH | Wb o m E L = -
: , LANE. & 50 INTERVALS I i 1" IRRIGATION METER / 5 STORY I AT BEGINNING AND END OF FIRE =, - —_ = =
fop=917.02 P ” d ‘ ' LANE & 50’ INTERVALS ex. o5 M G o ’ O A
=912 67" FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS SHALL |I 4 & 17 LATERAL AL T G.C. TO CONFIRM &\ Al I / Top=917 42 / — ~ | |- |_ O C <
o esizoi 20T HAVE UNOBSTRUCTED VERTICAL v COORD. W/ ARCH | | EXACT UTILITY TIE IN N[ | / v 0ut=912.82" (8” D) / . . 5 = c @ =
ny In= : pve CLEARANCE OF NOT LESS THAN : " ;I /{//////_‘///////////////////////// S S : LOCAT'ON W/ ARCH 2 - "')I EI/ . s / j(/j m CD E 'g Q m
ex. Strm Inlet AB” 13.5° \ a7 e S/ & MEP PLANS =) < L B L wmw ™
o BLDG. MOUNTED P.LV. i : L—II1 . 2 >
ex. building f g / I L — | . < | : N
o . 1 gg;r\uﬂ ‘ /|/48” MANHOLE U.G. ELECTRICAL A } ROOF DRAIN TO STR. #9 +——"1[ ! Z. ROANOKE GAS SERVICE % h 0 = +H-
R G.C_<OALL PROVIDE STUB OUT AND - V - BY AEP 10'X10°X10' 7 ! COORD. W/ ARCH/MEP PLANS INV=914.65 - | LATERAL TO BUILDING / N o O = -
T PLUG FOR FUTURE ROOF DRAIN {E5 IO OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS oM PROPOSED LOT B I I SEPERATE METER BANK < o] - L
« . . f O 4
e CONNECTION INV. 914.40 I 6 LA AL PROPOSED LOT A I 0.54 AC. | ' FOR FUTURE SERVICES ex 55 M s O <C )
S | RN, 0.44 AC. SR U.C. ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMERS BY AEP VA /f/// Top=916.71 g o L
T | 5 | ) I o @ SEE ELEC. PLAN FOR U.G. CONDUIT & ' / Inv In=909.81" (8" 0././* o -_— = 1
- R I RS A g ST T ROUTING SCHEDULE 22°X12’X10° OUTSIDE ! Inv Out=909.81" (12" 0././ ] T | =
ex. Strm Inlet AC S 1 s I | DIMENSIONS | ROANOKE GAS SERVICE . / F Z
. N , I < B ' ROANOKE GAS SERVICE S | | LATERAL TO GENERATOR Exposed Water Line 7-0,0=975.27/ = \ (dp) <
] Wl é © + H| LATERAL TO FUTURE BLDG. BUILDING B I PAD W/ GAS METER / g w <| S
/s : /] < ()]
- | : A T g ol RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT i % _ T oo - m <>E 0 x
I | | P . / = BUILDING 7 L o+ i
o R I e ; I 5 STORY ! Tl %jﬁ O n— j > S
: I . - 5 g = ROOF DRAIN TO STR. #7 — | / | = E = =
G.C. SHALL PROVIDE STUB OUT AND / — b e COORD. W/ ARCH/MEP 1, . / / - m — S
4 4 A - 4 4 4 4 — ; | N / (A e
1 T e e | / Sl PR vaemiEatl <=E ¢
. 915. = o / ¢ K ,
- %[ . 110" OF 47 SCH. 40 PVC —~ L o coaler, wall Ty | PROPOSED GENERATOR % ) T \ O S o =
* WORK IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY AREA SHALL * ’ A I ;o 5 PIPE FOR AEP VAULT o p .l I / ABOVE EX. COOLER / Al o o ©
BE PERFORMED PER THE CITY OF ROANOKE RIGHT OF 1Y i R e | STORM PUMP _LINE g S O e I 7 74 T s K PN
WAY EXCAVATION & RESTORATION STANDARDS. G.C. r ALL WATER AND SEWER LATERALS [ TIE TO EX. STR. / o _ i o el Dl 3 |
SHALL OBTAIN A R.0.W. EXCAVATION PERMIT PRIOR TO L7 BEYOND THE WATER METER AND | 6" LATERA / I il OVERHANG //////////// // - < : SMD
ANY WORK WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY. CLEANOUTS AT THE RIGHT OF WAY Il DAY LWV ; / — =l Z - DRAWN BY
| R LINE SHALL BE PRIVATE | g 5 ' / R T o s e DESIGNED BY BTC
: Y g S / N = v TRANSFORMER
% ' TS TS T T 7 & ' RETAIL: 1st FLOOR | % ex. building ex. Strm Inlet "W” vAULT CHECKED BY BTC
< | _ , —/
- I RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS 2ND-$ FLOORS Top=916.47 /o ex SS CO DATE 5/8/2024 - F.R #3
dge ex. SS MH N ox Strm Injet K ¢ SEE S.S. 5-STORY Inv In=914.57' (8" D.1,)
: 971701’ | : ¢ & SCHEDULE FOR v Out=914.24" (12" D.1) A SCALE 1" =20
,7'0,0—977.07 Top=916.79 1/ =t ! DETAILS ——ex. FIRE HIANT ex. Strm Alet 1" /
e Y inv=911.357 (Per WwA) v Out=+913.8" %nj 48" PUBLIC S.S. MANH 5 INV. OUT AT o / $=916.26" ex. Strm Inlet 1" REVISIONS
- - g’ (18" Ductile Iron) /./ TO SERVE BOTH BUILDI - > a\SENVER AGBL e s / 7 Out=914.76" Jop=916.31 . ex. S5 MH 0"
¢ 4 » . | S - ‘ ) ’
‘ ([Xf 05”3‘; 24 D”d’/; 7 .I; Yt JLisg, fX T B 4d5's rrow AT 238Psi: 5,167 Py / (6" Ductite Iron) 2 0uz‘=9/5.85/ I o 70,0;9/6.57}( )
ex. Strm Infet 1" )y <) W % Y ¢ O] L — — 7 / % / Inv=910.95" (Per WVWA
minet Uisey Y/ 2 Licsll Y Sppsniid T iy, | ST | A —= Wit g gz inpipiit e e o o
Inv OQut=not accessible Z, . i, 3 / ) T U R e e a o<, BEDG. MQUNTED P.LV. . - el s e s cCo’ - i 1 R R en water . oL R4 e . . . WYWA 1D:12419 SI I E WA I ER FI RE &
= P = B e P R = e il wmellall |- i ' -3 " Uem & IR R g Gl e M : BN . | ]
’ | S e——r e X o T L AN e R e e S SEWER AS-BUILTS
- \ W — -_— ) ? < 5 S ” » j ” —
' - . o FUTURE BUILDING A FDC EX. POWER TO B 3 B P e s 1 . " SR e X — T - ' I:
TO BE INSTALLED W/ FUTURE BLDG. IFIED S NECESSARY —ex. SS MH M / Top=916. A.j: exX. .S'Z‘feeﬂ/gh[ controller MH ex. WM 0,0,0/’0)(/77702‘6' location of 6’)(/52‘/?757 10" x 7) ‘ 3 s 24 SA@N
————————————— 24”SAN 24”SAN —SEESE  TOME Top=916.71" St TO REMAIN ADJUST TO FIMISH approximate location of ex. culvert per official survey (Sheet #1 SW.) T
I ; — . nv=910.96 (Per WVwA) CRADE AS NECESSARY PRI . o
\ SAW- CUT & PVMT. P & LT SEPARATION Inv=not acc 00N 22 GAN L2t vitrtied clay 55 pipe \O ex. SS MH K -
REPLACEMENT FOR &% ex. 55 MH 01° . (P WA 245N ——————— G arsay Top=916.73
G G G G G G G G — G c—€ G ——— ¢ o . ! G R pP=770.
o U N g \r/ UTILITY ABANDONMENT® © Top=916. 34 o AMPBELL AVENUE! W. c G G—F~—5 © c v=910.49"(From WWA)
o SS MH 'B” ‘ 4w 4"WL 47w 4"WL e Inv=911.64" AI”WLJ ex _AEP M 4" 60" R/W By P oL P———p P O—P—— I
ex. 47WL "WL P 7 2 » -
157SAN— \\ 15/SAN ————— | — 15"SAN 15”SAN S 15”SAN ———F 15"sAN 15"SAN s TSR SAN e ——— \I%’é@m\ 15"SAN 187 SAN——
8"WL iy —8 WL < ew—p ———— P2 P i P P R WL = 8" WL e 8"WL 3”WL i Wy 8w : i | g IGO”WL/\
— \ —— =gl — = - - 87wl WL W %\/ L} . S’ﬁL 8"WL —— -
‘ =i © O] O] 3 - - o g -
e e\ — | T s
Y e o  Strm Infet 447 ex. water meter - Strm Inlet 6" —== N n Top=916.76°
LSS MY o ex. SS MH F ex. Strm Injet - J ex ex. FIRE HYDRANT - y e St et ex. | -
ex. SS MH C” ex. Strm Inlet A" ?_;( =5§7588’D ex. Strm Inlet B Top=916.84" Top=916.67" (Sealed) WA 1D: 12116 ex. SS MH 6" “~ex. Strm Inlet D7 ex. SS MH H ex. SS MH ,/ ‘;;(- _5:;‘;?5/2/6'1‘ fa ex ;;71;:/;?5 " Top=916.62" | Inv=910.77 (per W/WA)
Top=917.25" Top=916.68’ P ' Top=917.07" _ : Inv Out=913.57 SS " STATIC: 93 PS/ Top=916.91" Top=916.62 Top=916.25" lop=916.47 p=710. = Inv Qut=not accessible / —
: - (No Access ~ Sealed) : hv=911.54 v e RESIDUAL: 71 PS! : : Exposed Wat 0.911.19° (15” Ductile | v Out=913.67 v Qut=914.15 o
v=911.85 Iv= not gccessible Inv Out=974.62 (15" Ductie Iron) (2-12" Ductie Iron) Top=916.65" w1353 oo Inv=913.46 v Qut=91322" X‘;"“ o/ 405?' E”V' 19" (15" Ductie Iron) (12" Ductile Iron) (12" Square) ex. FIRE HYDRANT N -
75" j 18" Ductite | 18" Ductite Iron o _ ; 2, ” e | ” - ine Top=914. xposed Water Line Top=913.77" ' .
(15" Ductile Iron) ( uctile ron) ( i ) ox Strm et T Inv=911.65 O AF 20 I 2585 GPM (6" Ductile Iron) (12" Ductile Iron) Utbondoned) WA 1D: 10346
Top=916.96" (15" Ductile Iron)
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The improvements were installed in substantial conformance with the approved plan set with applicable construction specifics noted within the subject contractor mark-up
Jerry "Jay" Bush- Plumbing and More with JB
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SITE WATER, FIRE & SEWER AS-BUILTS
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